Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEY [IJId "FRAME AND BODY" BRP MINI DS 90 2-STROKES

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

FRAME BODY




CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ1d "FRAME AND BODY" BRP MINI DS 90 2-STROKES
[[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/

TEJL.: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 A50100166001 Cpok mocTaBku OT 35 mHeH FRAME COMP 1

2 A961006002ZZ CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel RADIAL BALL BEARING 1

3 A945123200R CpoK IIOCTaBKM OT 25 oHeH INTERNAL CIRCLIP 1

4 A9035014000 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHeU NYLON NUT M14 1

5 A77211145000 Cpok moctaBku 0T 35 gHen RUBBER 2

6 A17505145000 CpOK TIIOCTaBKH OT 25 [HEeH SPONGE PAD 1
. RH.ENGINE FIXED

7 A50353145002 Cpok noctaBku 0T 35 fHel PLATE 1
. LH.ENGINE FIXED

8 A50354145002 Cpok noctaBku 0T 35 fHe# PLATE 1
. HEXAGONAL WASHER

9 A960001002014G CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHeU FACE BOLT M10X20 2
. HEXAGONAL WASHER

10 A960001020814 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 mHeit FACE BOLT M10X208 1
. HEXAGONAL WASHER

11 A960000803612G Cpok noctaBku 0T 35 fHe# FACE BOLT M8X36 2

12 A50110145000 Cpok noctaBku 0T 35 fHeU FRAME NO.PLATE 1

13 A90662105000 Cpok noctaBku 0T 35 fHe# RIVET 2
. HEXAGONAL WASHER

14 A960001429019 CpOK TIIOCTaBKH OT 25 [HEeH FACE BOLT M14X290 1

15 A9035006000 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel NYLON NUT M6 10

16 A52104145000 CpOK 1oCTaBKH OT 25 fHe# SWING ARM SPACER 1

17 A920000601410 CpoK mocTaBKH o 25 THed SIACONALBOLTMO 1 q,

18 A52101145001 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel RUBBER SLEEVE 1

19 A52100145003 Cpok nocraBku oT 19 fHel Swing Arm Sub Ass'y 1

20 A52103145000 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHel BUSH 2
. REAR COVER LOWER

21 A83401155000 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHel RH.FIXED POLE 1
. REAR COVER UP

22 A83402166000 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHEe# LH.FIXED PLATE 1
. FRONT COVER LEFT

23 A64307155000 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel FIXED POLE 1
. FRONT COVER RIGHT

24 A64308155000 CpoOK 1oCTaBKH 0T 25 fHe# FIXED POLE 1
. REAR COVER UP

25 A83403166000 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHeU RH.FIXED PLATE 1
. SWING ARM SEAL

26 A52144145000 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel COVER 2

27 A9035010000 CpOK rocTasky ot 25 AHei LGON PATCHNUT 1

28 A941011426030 Cpok noctaBku 0T 35 fHeU PLAIN WASHER 1

29 A941010618020 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHel PLAIN WASHER 12

30 A94102145000 Cpok nocTaBku OT 35 mHe# RUBBER WASHER 6




REAR COVER LOWER

31 A83404155000 CpoK IIOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH LH.FIXED POLE

32 A11357145000 Cpok noctaBky 0T 35 [Hel CABLE CLAMP RUBBER
33 A33741145000RD CpoK IIOCTaBKM OT 25 oHel REAR REFLECTOR

34 233261414 B namiun L LANGE ELASTIC
35 ABO507557 Cpok mmoctaBk# 0T 35 gHel FRAME DECAL

36 A31504145000 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHe# BATTERY BRACKET

37 A941010614020 CpOoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 mHeH PLAIN WASHER




